8:00-8:50
8:50-9:00
9:00-9:40

9:40-10:20

10:20-10:50

10:50-12:30

12:30-13:30

13:30-14:00

14:00-15:00

15:00-15:30

May 23
Monday
Registration
Welcome
Invited Talk: Timo Prusti

SCIENCE Talk Session - Milky Way

9:40-10:00 Mika Juvela (Helsinki)

10:00-10:20 Emma Mannfors (Helsinki)

Coffee Break
10:50-11:10 Miikka Vaisala (Academia Sinica)

SCIENCE Talk Session - Galaxies

11:10-11:30 Till Sawala (Helsinki)
11:30-11:50 Pekka Heinamaki (Turku)
11:50-12:10 Riku-Petteri Rautio (Oulu)
12:10-12:30 Arto Oksanen (Jyvaskyla)
Lunch

Announcement of the Vaisala prize for the
outstanding PhD thesis in Astronomy and
Astrophysics

Talk Session: NOT
Session chair - Seppo Mattila

Coffee Break

Astronomer's Days 2022 / Tahtitieteilijapaivat 2022
May 23-25, Scandic Hotel, Jyvaskyla

May 24 May 25
Tuesday Wednesday
8:30-9:10 Invited Talk: Heino Falcke 8:30-9:10 Invited Talk: Christian Knigge
9:15-10:00 ' SCIENCE Talk Session - Black Holes 9:15-10:00 SCIENCE Talk Session - Stars
9:15-9:35 Juri Poutanen (Turku) 9:15-9:35 Niilo Koivisto (Turku)
9:40-10:00 Elina Lindfors (Turku) 9:40-10:00 Teemu Willamo (Helsinki)
10:00-10:30 Coffee Break 10:00-10:30 Coffee Break
10:30-10:50 Kari Nilsson (Turku) 10:30-10:50 Thomas Hackman (Helsinki)
10:55-11:15 Jenni Jormanainen (Turku)
11:20-11:40 Maria Stone (Turku) SCIENCE Talk Session - Solar system
10:30-12:30  44.45.12:05 Pouya M. Kouch (Turku) 10:30-12:30  4.55.11:15 Karri Muinonen (Helsinki)
12:10-12:30 Karri Koljonen (Norway) 11:20-11:40 Mikko Pontinen (Helsinki)
11:45-12:05 Anne Virkki (Helsinki)
12:10-12:30 Mikael Granvik (Helsinki)
12:30-13:30 Lunch 12:30-13:30 Lunch
SCIENCE Talk Session - Galaxy evolution
13:30-13:50 Peter Johansson (Helsinki)
13:50-14:10 Quentin Salome (Metsahovi)
13:30-15:30 14:10-14:30 Shihong Liao (Helsinki) 14:00 Departure
14:30-14:50 Dimitrios Irodotou (Helsinki)
14:50-15:10 Elvira Martikainen (Aalto)
15:10-15:30 Antti Rantala (Germany)
15:30-16:00 Coffee Break 14:00 OBSERVATORY VISIT
16:00-17:00 Annual meeting of FAS




Talk Session: Education, IAU
Session chair - Elina Lindfors

15:30-16:30
Karri Muinonen(Helsinki)
Terhi Mantyla (Jyvaskyla)

Pasi Nurmi (Turku)

Kirsi Lehto (Turku)

16:30-17:30 Discussion session

19:00-21:00 Conference Dinner

17:00

Accelerator visit




